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Anlage
Eifel-Maar-Park, 56766 Ulmen
gerd-saenger@web.de

Sportwart/in
Jobelius, Jan Niklas
T 015227877310 janniklas.jobelius@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in
Meurer, Marius

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Jobelius, Patrick
T 015735288426 paddy.jobelius@gmail.com

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 06.05.2024 18:27 | Seite 1

Jungen U 18 2er 1
MF: Leon Benz

m 015234228142; benz.florian@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Benz, Leon
Wagner, Silas
Weber, Neal
Zirwes, Paul
Setny, Philipp
Woélwer, Marius
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10833527
10830855
10830813
11002815
10766733
11216508

LK DR Info
LK24,9
LK24,8
LK24,5
LK24,0
LK24,7
LK24,0
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